VJK korte baan 2025
Temse, 15 - 17/11/2025

VJK jongens 11-12

Jongens, 11 jaar
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19.
20.
21.
22.
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27.
28.
29.
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31.
32.
33.

35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.

43.
44,
45.
46.

48.
49.
50.

52.
53.

arena
X 2

Ginkels Robbe
Ratiu Thomas

De Vreese Seppe
Goemaere Cyriel
Beuselinck Liam
Bosmans Vince
Mertens Dieter
Leysen Benjamin
Maes Mathijs
Thys Vince

. Teirlinck Tigo
. Staelens Tyler

Bollen Warre
Vandeputte Jorbe
Pirard Driek
Louckx Tim

De Roos Kasper
Nabiullin Tim
Dochita Eduard
Grellier Oscar
Daem Joppe
Rogiers Jack

Van Hove Nand
Geers Arnout
Ferreira Cravo Enzo
Lenaerts Joppe
Van Thillo Bastijn
Cooreman Viktor
Nabiullin Max
Van den Branden Camiel
Van Steenwinkel Wout
Roijers Remi
Steen Remi
Vanhee Tibe
Verbelen Finn
Joriskes Gijs
Vanrusselt Rafaél
Ghyselbrecht Bent
Adams Mathis
Heynze Otis
Victor Milo
Cambré Arthur
Lauwens Finn
Ramsdonck Kris
Kahler Mathias
Mols Leon

Moors Liam
Decock Nand
Nijs Viktor
Sandra Tuur
Roosen Mathijs
Poot Rube
Windels Jack
Tilleuil Nathan

Py

SPORT.

14 LAQUA
14 LAQUA
14 MEGA
14 KZK

14 SCWR
14 DMB

14 SHARK
14 KST

14 ZGEEL
14 STZC
14 MEGA
14 ROSC
14 PzC

14 IKZ

14 STZC
14 STZ

14 ZCK

14 SCz

14 HOZT
14 SCWR
14 FIRST
14 ISWIM
14 MOZKA
14 TZT

14 DMB

14 BRABO
14 MEGA
14 KvzPpP
14 SCzZ

14 MEGA
14 Kvzp
14 UzZKZ
14 IKZ

14 TIME
14 TIME
14 DMB

14 GZVN
14 DMI

14 KST

14 SWEM
14 KzZK

14 N

14 ZCK

14 ZGEEL
14 GZVN
14 MOZKA
14 DBT

14 MZK
14 DMB

14 UZKZ
14 BRABO
14 MZK
14 UZKZ
14 N

862
833
826
812
808
803
790
752
732
725
720
707
707
694
692
691
684
673
660
655
649
629
627
626
624
624
619
618
593
588
585
572
570
570
563
562
559
558
547
542
542
542
538
536
529
523
523
519
495
492
492
486
479
479
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VJK korte baan 2025
Temse, 15 - 17/11/2025

55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.

Acke Manu

Meylaers Seppe
Poorters Arne

Lardaux Leon

Verniers Robin
Janssens Alexander
Coessens Kobe
Ruelens Henri

Wenes Fausto
Vanderschaeghe Daan

Jongens, 12 jaar

25.
26.

28.

30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.

44,
45,

arena
X 2

Verachten Louis
Hauspie Niel
Verdonck Stan
Borkovskyi Mark
Tordeur Kilian
Claeys Ybo

Beel Noah

De vlieger Eliott
Vandemaele Egon
Seymus Axel

. Jacquemyns Kobe
. Thielemans Leon

. Rooman Alexis

. Rogiers Louis

. Vandergucht Jonas
. Christiaens Lucas
. Meul Rune

. Apers Reda

Sciacca Emilio

. De Smet Kobe

. Boonen Karel

. Imbert Otis

. Vanhaecke Lowie

Wieleman Robbe
Beck Stann
Casteur Nicolas
Thijsbaert Nio
Lemmens Luca
Vanhulle Willem
Vandooren Lou
Turpijn Jules

De Bruyne Sander
Leysen Jeroen
Moenens Matteo
Van Mele Gunnar
Van Hove Victor
De Weerdt Bent
Vercammen Magnus
Vandevijvere Lars
Neyrinck Ruben
Tiest Falco
Devoldere Lowie
Bohijn Milo
Marius Mattis
Naudé Daniél

Py

SPORT.

14 FIRST
14 PZC

14 GZWN
14 TRUST
14 MEGA
14 SHARK
14 FIRST
14 DMB
14 MZK

14 SWEM
13 MOZKA
13 ISWIM
13 N

13 BRABO
13 GZVN
13 ISWIM
13 KWZC
13 RSC

13 KZK

13 HZA

13 DDAT
13 TZr

13 LAQUA
13 Lzv

13 S1Z

13 Tz

13 ISWIM
13 BRABO
13 TSZ

13 STA

13 OZEKA
13 BRABO
13 7B

13 S1Z

13 FIRST
13 FIRST
13 N

13 TRUST
13 MEGA
13 vZV

13 MEGA
13 ISWIM
13 KST

13 UzKz
13 DBT

13 MOZKA
13 2L

13 BRABO
13 ROSC
13 ZGEEL
13 BRABO
13 TZr

13 UZKZ
13 AST

13 LAQUA

474
471
465
463
459
455
454
449
443
441
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1111
1037
1025
1016
978
951
937
903
877
862
856
855
831
823
818
814
803
802
795
778
770
764
759
759
756
753
753
749
749
748
747
738
737
732
729
720
718
714
707
705
702
698
698
694
692
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VJK korte baan 2025
Temse, 15 - 17/11/2025

46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.

56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.

63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.

Desante Leon

Long Xiang
Maaskant Albin
Dumarey Wout
Maes Jasper

Boel Elias

De Mesmaeker Loann
Feyaerts Jeroen
Ghislain Antoine
Heyligen Fell

Huens Briek
Herman Wout

Van Campfort Olivier
Aerts Lenn

Strynckx Daan
Sterckx Daan
Claessens Vic
Cuypers Maxime
Van Braeckel Seppe
De Baere Arnaud
Anslot Sacha
Thoelen Simon
Sorgeloos Vincent

P

(&

SPORT.

13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13

TZT
SOS
SCz

TIME
AZL
DDAT
TRUST
STZ
UzZKZ
MEGA
ALZV
BRABO
SCWR
TIME
ZGEEL
AZK
GZVN
OZEKA
UzKZ
SCWR
GZVN
AST

671
664
661
659
657
649
646
643
643
643
638
635
630
628
626
625
625
602
595
591
588
584
549
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